OAG "Template 18
04/09

STATE OF CONNECTICUT
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES

CONTRACT AMENDMENT

Contractot: FARNAM NEIGHBORHOOD HOUSE, INC.
Contractor Address: 162 FILLMORE STREET, NEW HAVEN, CT 06513
Contract Number: 093FNH-NF-02 / 11DSS6002PP

Amendment Number: A1

Amount as Amended: $960,000

Contract Term as Amended: 08/26/11 - 12/31/15

The contract between Farnam Neighborhood House, Inc. (the Contractor) and the Department of Social Services
(the Department), which was last executed by the parties and approved by the Office of the Attorney General on
05/03/12, is hereby amended as follows:

1. The term of the contract is extended for an additional 18 months and the end date of the contract is
changed from 06/30/14 to 12/31/15 to allow additional time to complete the project as originally
contracted.

This document constitutes an amendment to the above numbered contract. All provisions of that contract,
except those explicitly changed above by this amendment, shall remain in full force and effect.

Page 1 of 2



SIGNATURES AND APPROVALS
093FNH-NF-02 / 11DSS6002PP Al

The Contractor IS NOT a Business Associate under the Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act uf 1996 as
amended.

Documentation necessary to demonstrate the authorization to sign must be attached.

CONTRACTOR - FARNAM NEIGHBORHOOD HOUSE, INC.

/]

7
/{/é, Lt ,{fj%#/;&.f td Ll //f_ //

/Ehzabetﬁ Gambardena. Executive Director Date

G TSt Loty

5gdqﬂck L. Bremby, Comm:ssrt)y ] Date

mcy General (Approved a3 to form &Jegal suffrerency— Date

A""7+ Rc:a)g{ Ff“ Wi Clav e

P.ooF




